Resources
For further resources and
documentation please visit us:
Webex Board 85S
Cisco Webex Public Datasheet

• FCC CFR 47 Part 15E (R)
Check the Product Approval Status Database for approval documents per country.
Ordering information
Table 4. Webex Board 85S product names and SKUs
PRODUCT NAME PRODUCT NUMBER
COMPLIANCE
MODEL NUMBER
Webex Board 85S CS-BOARD85S-G-K9 TTC60-30
Webex Board 85S – non radio CS-BOARD85S-NR-K9 TTC60-30
Webex Board 85S – non radio – non encryption CS-BOARD85S-NR-K7 TTC60-30
Webex Board 85 – wall mount kit CS-BOARD85-G-WMK
Webex Board 85 – floor stand CS-BOARD85-G-FS
Webex Board 85 – wall stand CS-BOARD85-G-WMK
Warranty information
The Webex Board 85S has a 90-day limited liability warranty.
Cisco Webex PublicCisco Webex Public 15Datasheet
© 2021 Cisco and/or its affiliates. All rights reserved.
Table 5. Webex Board 85S spares
PRODUCT NAME PRODUCT NUMBER
COMPLIANCE
MODEL NUMBER
Webex Board 85S – spare unit CS-BOARD85S= TTC60-30
Webex Board 85S - non radio - spare CS-BOARD85S-NR-K9= TTC60-30
Webex Board 85S - non radio - non encryption
- spare
CS-BOARD85S-NR-K7= TTC60-30
Webex Board 85 – wall mount kit – spare CS-BOARD85-WMK=
Webex Board 85 – floor stand – spare CS-BOARD85-FS=
Webex Board 85 – wall stand – spare CS-BOARD85-WS=
Webex Board 85 transport frame – spare CS-BRD85-FRM=
Webex Board pen kit (2 pens and 6 extra tips) CS-BRD-PENKIT=
Webex Board Pen Tips (30 tips, no pens) CS-BRD-PENTIPS=
Cisco HDMI presentation cable 8m - 4K capable
(with repeater)